DOC-6417 / 2022-05-24    1/2
UK-Declaration of conformity
Pepperl+Fuchs SE
Lilienthalstraße 200
68307 Mannheim
Germany
Phone +49 621 776-0
Fax +49 621 776-1000

 en
DOC-6417 / 2022-05-24    2/2
 ANNEX TYPE CODE
The „X“ marked letters of the type code are placeholders and replaced by the following code:
NXxx-xxxxxx-xx- xx
NX x x - xx xx xx - xx - xx
Inductive
sensor
Installation
conditions
B - flush
N - non-
flush
Nomi-
nal
sens-
ing
range
in mm
 Sensor dia-
meter
12 - 12mm
18 - 18mm
30 - 30mm
Housing
GM -
threaded
metal
sleeve
Housing
length,
front
face to
end of
thread in
mm
 Output stage
E0 - 3-Wire
DC NPN NO
E1 - 3-Wire
DC NPN NC
E2 - 3-Wire
DC PNP NO
E3 - 3-Wire
DC PNP NC
 Connector
V1 - M12 Con-
nector
          Omitted if not